
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Amendment to Service Agreement for Pump Service Repairs

Motion authorizing an amendment to service agreement No. 1426 for pump service repairs with
Smith Pump of Waco, Texas, for a not to exceed amount of $61,115.00 for a revised contract total not
to exceed $305,575.00.

File #: 19-0034, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/3/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

